SECTION I: FARM IDENTIFICATION PARTICULARS 

	1. 
	Cluster 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2. 
	Province 	 	 	 	 	 	PROV 
	 
	 

	3. 
	District 	 	 	 	 	 	 	DIST 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4. 
	Region   	 	 	 	 	 	REGION 1 = Rural     2 = Urban 3=Peri-urban
	 

	5
	Veterinary Camp Name
	

	6
	Farm Size (ha)
	

	7. 
	
	Household Serial Number           	 	 	 
	 
	 
	 
	 

	8. 
	
	Contact Telephone Number (Where available)
	 

	9
	
	GPS Coordinates
	
	East
	South 

	10. 
	Name of Main Respondent (Farmer) 
	Code



SECTION II: DAIRY PRODUCTION
	Total No. dairy cattle 
	No. calves
	No. Heifers
	No. cows
	No. bulls
	Average body condition score of cows
1. Very Poor
2. Poor
3.Good
4. Very Good
5. Excellent
	Age at 1st lactation
	Age at Final lactation
	Life expectancy cows
	Life expectancy bulls

	P01 
	P02
	P03 
	P04 
	P05 
	P06 
	P07
	P08
	P09
	P10

	
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	




SECTION III: AMR DISEASE BURDEN
	P11. What are the most common causes of cattle mortality? (Rank 1-5 with 1-most important cause of mortality and 5-least important)

	Class of Cattle
	Cows 
	Bulls 
	Heifers
	Calves 

	e.g. Diseases, conditions, trauma 
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	P12. If the disease is the most common cause of cattle mortality, what are the most common diseases that affect your cattle?

	E.g. Mastitis
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	














SECTION IV: MASTITIS IMPACT
	Experienced Mastitis in cows?
1.Yes
2.No
	Months you get most mastitis cases
	Age group of animals mostly affected
	Duration of the disease when cows suffer from Mastitis (in days)
	Rank the impact of Mastitis on cows’ milk production?
1. Insignificant
2. Mild
3. Severe
	Drugs used to treat against Mastitis
	No. cows dying from mastitis
	Age when you mostly lose cows from mastitis
	Average cost of treating mastitis per cow
	Estimated cost of mastitis prevention/control measures (E.g. teat dip, GHP)
	Total no. of cows deaths/yr from all diseases

	P13
	P14 
	P15 
	P16
	P17 
	P18
	P19
	P20
	P21
	P22
	P23

	 
 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	




SECTION V: AMU AND AMR-DAIRY PRODUCTION ONLY
	What antimicrobials do you use?
(Treatment, prevention, disinfection, control)
	Estimated cost of antimicrobials/month (e.g. antibiotics, antiprotozoal etc)
	Estimated cost of disinfectants/month
	Mastitis cases showing treatment failure
	Mastitis cases died/culled due to treatment failure
	How was the cow disposed of?
	What was the cost of disposal?
	Milk (L) reduction due to cases of mastitis? 
	Does mastitis affect Calving intervals?
1.Yes
2.No
	If yes, by how many days?
	No. Cows culled due to mastitis? (year)
	No. cows culled due to other diseases? (year)

	AHL01
	AHL02
	AHL03
	AHL04
	AHL05
	AHL06
	AHL07
	AHL08
	AHL09
	AHL10
	AHL11
	AHL12

	 
 
	 
	
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	
	
	
	




SECTION VI: AMR HEALTH EXPENDITURE
	What are the annual costs of treating drug resistant-mastitis cows?
	Cost of additional or second line therapies due to resistance of 1st option
	Estimated cost of AST diagnostics
	Cost of additional veterinary or farm labor due to drug-resistant mastitis cases.
	What AMR prevention measures have you put in place
	Cost of AMR prevention measures have you put in place 

	AHL13
	AHL14
	AHL15
	AHL16
	AHL17
	AHL18

	 
 
	 
	 
	 
	 
	 





1

